Facility & Support Services
Purchasing Division
600 West Fourth Street

Davenport, Iowa 52801-1030



Ph: (563) 326-8793 Fax: (563) 328-3245 Email: purchasing @scottcountyiowa.com

Scott County Addendum No. 1- August 21, 2013

RFP 19057 Administrative Center Roof Replacement Project #FSS 1308-01

Delivery instructions indicate, submissions must be delivered in PDF format via electronic mail.

Scott County's file limit for incoming attachments is 4 MB.

You can accommodate this by splitting the submission into more than one file.

Alternatively, RFP responses may be submitted in electronic format via CD. Please limit file types to PDF and allow time for delivery to the below address:

Scott County Purchasing Sealed Proposal – Administrative Roof Replacement. Proj. #FSS1308-01 600 W. 4th St. Davenport, IA 52801

Scott County is not responsible for delivery delays or file compatibility issues. Submissions not received by the deadline in the RFP or files that are unable to be opened will receive NO consideration.

End of Addendum #1

Page 1 of 1